
 

No. DPMSU-KSGD/2632/ABMO/2020                    Dated: 15.07.2020 
 

TENDER NOTICE 

Competitive e-Tenders are invited for operating comprehensive Mobile Medical 

& Surveillance Units-2 No.s (MMSU1 and MMSU2) separately for each unit in 

Kasaragod District on PPP Mode. The MMSU includes a vehicle preferably Traveler 

(FORCE/TATA Winger) with requisite equipment, drugs, lab kits, HR (Doctor, Staff 

Nurse, Lab Technician, Driver) and other Facilities. Interested individuals or agencies 

have to submit the tender through e-procurement portal www.etenders.kerala.gov.in. 

Tender form and other documents will be available from the e-Tender portal 

from 15/07/20 and the last date of submission of e-Tender through e-procurement 

portal is 23/07/20,5.00 pm. Further details in this regard can be made available from 

the office of the under signed during office hours. The undersigned reserves all the 

right to accept/reject the tenders without assigning any reason/notice. 

TENDER DETAILS 
 

1 Tender No. DPMSU-KSGD/2632/ABMO/2020 

2 Tender Form Cost Rs. 3,000+GST per Vehicle  

3 Estimated Cost for 8 months 19,44000 per vehicle 

3 EMD Rs. 19,440 per Vehicle  

4 Performance Security 5% of the offered price (For successful Bidder) 

5 Validity of Performance Security 
Up to 90 days after the date of completion of the 

contractual obligations 

6 Period of Contract Up to March 31, 2021 

 
 

 

 

 

                                 District Programme Manager (NHM)  

Near Govt. School of Nursing  

Court Road, Kanhangad, Kasaragod  

PIN -671315 

                        

http://www.etenders.kerala.gov.in/


 

 

 

IMPORTANT DATES 

 

Sl 

No 
Particulars Date and Time 

1 Date of Release of Tender 15-07-2020, 5:00 pm 

2 Online Tender Submission Start Date 15-07-2020, 5:00 pm 

3 Online Tender Submission End Date 23-07-2020, 5:00 pm 

4 Date of Technical Bid Opening 25-07-2020, 12.00 pm 

5 Date of Opening of Price Bid To be informed to the Qualified Bidders 

 

 

 

 
 

                                                                                                     Dr Raman Swathy Vaman 

             District Programme Manager 

Kasaragod                                                                                         National Health Mission     

15-07-2020                                                                                                      Kasaragod 

 


